Accessories
& East Anglia) Glasgow (Scotland & Northern England)
S
ee
 o
ur
 w
eb

Catalogue 6B 2009/10
Skate Wheel
Joint Rakers
BL210
2138_Spdcrete_BrckLyng  7/5/09  1:12 pm  Page 2
Salisbury (Southern UK & Export) Kings Lynn (Midlands & East Anglia) Glasgow (Scotland & Northern England)
Trowels
Wide
London
Pattern
Standard
Shank
Plastic Handle
Blade Heel
Code Length Width
RO1412-91/2 91/2” 53/8”
RO1412-10 10” 51/2”
RO1412-101/2 101/2” 51/2”
RO1412-11 11” 55/8”
RO1412-111/2 111/2” 53/4”
RO1412-12 12” 513/16”
Soft Grip Handle
Blade Heel
Code Length Width
RO112-91/2 SH 91/2” 53/8”
RO112-10 SH 10” 51/2”
RO112-101/2 SH 101/2” 51/2”
RO112-11 SH 11” 55/8”
RO112-111/2 SH 111/2” 53/4”
RO112-12 SH 12” 513/16”
Wood Handle
Blade Heel
Code Length Width
RO112-10 10” 51/2”
RO112-11 11” 55/8”
RO112-12 12” 513/16”
Plastic Handle
Blade Heel
Code Length Width
RO1416-91/2 91/2” 41/4”
RO1416-10 10” 41/2”
RO1416-101/2 101/2” 45/8”
RO1416-11 11” 43/4”
RO1416-111/2 111/2” 47/8”
RO1416-12 12” 5”
Soft Grip Handle
Blade Heel
Code Length Width
RO116-91/2 SH 91/2” 41/4”
RO116-10SH 10” 41/2”
RO116-101/2 SH 101/2” 45/8”
RO116-11 SH 11” 43/4”
RO116-111/2 SH 111/2” 47/8”
RO116-12 SH 12” 5”
Leather Handle
Code Blade Heel
Length Width
RO312-10 10” 51/2”
RO312-11 11” 55/8”
RO312-12 12” 513/16”
Amber Plastic
Blade Heel
Code Length Width
RO1410-91/2 91/2” 53/16”
RO1410-10 10” 51/4”
RO1410-101/2 101/2” 53/8”
RO1410-11 11” 57/16”
RO1410-111/2 111/2” 51/2”
RO1410-12 12” 59/16”
Soft Grip
Blade Heel
Code Length Width
RO110-91/2 SH 91/2” 53/16”
RO110-10 SH 10” 51/4”
RO110-101/2 SH 101/2” 53/8”
RO110-11 SH 11” 57/16”
RO110-111/2 SH 111/2” 51/2”
RO110-12 SH 12” 59/16”
Narrow
London
Pattern
Standard
Shank
Only one quality...
World Renowned
Excellence!
Leather Handle
Code Blade Heel
Length Width
RO316-10 10” 41/2”
RO316-11 11” 43/4”
RO316-12 12” 5”
Wood Handle
Blade Heel
Code Length Width
RO116-10 10” 41/2”
RO116-11 11” 43/4”
RO116-12 12” 5”
51/2” Leather
Seasoned wood wrapped in

Unique soft textured, contoured
handle - tough, rugged, well balanced.
6” Wood
Comfortable, smooth wooden
handle with steel ferrule.
Choice of 4 Handles Trowels & Jointers
Sled Runners
Jointers
Philadelphia
Pattern
Standard
Shank
Leather
Blade Heel
Code Length Width
RO310-10 10” 51/4”
RO310-11 11” 57/16””
RO310-12 12” 59/16”
Wood
Blade Heel
Code Length Width
RO110-10 10” 51/4”